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Make Tissues, Cells, Genes and Molecules Visible





LCM Service Request Form

Date:                
(M/D/Year)                
	Requestor’s Information
	Billing Information

	Name
	
	Name
	

	Institute
	
	Mailing Address
	

	Shipping Address
	
	
	

	Phone#
	
	Phone#
	

	Email
	
	Email
	

	Information about Submitted Samples 
Type & Number
Tissue# 

Cassette #
Paraffin Block #
Frozen#

OCT Block #
Slide #
Species
Human

Mouse

Other 
Tissue/Cassette in

10%Famalin

4%PPF

Other

Fixative Used

Time Duration in Fixative

Specific Instruction from the Requestor/Sender

	Instruction and downstream application

	

	
	Cassette/
Sample ID
	Tissue Type
	Special Instruction for Individual Sample

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

















VitroVivo Shipping Address: 405 E.Gude Dr., Suite 214, Rockville, MD20850

Tel: 1-301-500-0499   Email: service@vitrovivo.com     Website: www.vitrovivo.com

